9/13/2006

Regular

Grand Totals:

Wager Type umOfNums

Regular 1

Regular 3

Regular 4
Totals:

Spot Action Report

Sales Winners
$15.00 $12.00
$10.00 $0.00

$3.00 $0.00
$28.00 $12.00
$28.00 $12.00

SA
Hold PercentOfSales  ExpectedReturn
$3.00 53.57 0.75
$10.00 35.71 0.76
$3.00 10.71 0.76
$16.00 99.99
$16.00 99.99

WeightedAve
0.40
0.27
0.08

0.76



